

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.9255 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14)	19.01.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondent(s), for filing counter affidavit, list the matter next week. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	